
POST FALLS | (208) 687-2296 2430 W Seltice Way Post Falls, ID 83854

IdahoFence.com SALE ENDS 5/31/25

2430 W. SELTICE WAY

INTERSTATE

OPEN MON - FRI: 8AM - 5PM • SAT: 8AM - 2PM • SUN: CLOSED

All items limited to stock on hand - sale pricing
not to be combined with installations. 

FINANCINGAVAILABLE!MAY SALE!ANNUAL
DO-IT-YOURSELF

CEDAR PRIVACY FENCING

GRIZZLY POST
THE ONLY 
POST FOR 

CEDAR PRIVACY!

7' 6" Galvanized Grizzly Post......................................................
7' 6" Black Grizzly Post................................................................
3/4" x 6" x 6' #2 or Better Cedar Picket.....................................
5/8" x 6" x 6' #2 or Better Cedar Picket.....................................
2" x 4" x 8' Cedar Rail...................................................................
4" x 4" x 8' Cedar Post.................................................................
4" x 4" x 8' Pressure Treated Post............................................. 

$25.00
$26.00
$3.25
$2.19
$7.00
$18.00
$13.76

CONTINUOUS PANEL FENCING

4 - Rail.................................................
5 - Rail.................................................
6 - Rail.................................................
Clip (Weld-on or Screw-on)............
Sleeve.................................................

$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$0.68
$1.61

48" TALL x 20' WIDE
Proudly made by Montana Fence

VINYL PRIVACY 

MADE IN THE USA!
6' White Privacy............
6' Sandstone Privacy....

$13.46 per ft.
$14.81 per ft.

VINYL RANCH RAIL

Available in 2 or 3-Rail

2 Rail White................
3 Rail White................

$3.94 per ft.
$5.58 per ft.

FORTRESS ORNAMENTAL STEEL

Beautiful and maintenance free.
4' x 8' Panel
5' x 8' Panel
6' x 8' Panel

20% OFF

GAME AND GARDEN FENCING

6' 6" x 165' Game Fence........................
6' 6" x 330' Game Fence.......................
8' x 330' Game Fence (6" Spacing).....

$149.00
$295.00
$470.00

HIGH TENSILE FIELD FENCE

47" x 330'............................ $150.00

SPECIAL BUY ON TREATED RAILS
4 1/4" x 16' Treated Half-Round................................................. $15.50

TREATED WOOD POSTS

4-5" x 7' Driver.....................
4-5" x 8' Driver.....................
4-5" x 10' Driver...................
5-6" x 7' Driver.....................

$10.00
$10.14
$14.93
$13.24

Idaho’s 
Fencing

Headquarters

5-6" x 8' Driver...........
5-6" x 10' Driver.........
5-6" x 12' Driver.........
4-5" x 8' Blunt............

$13.91
$20.27
$30.87
$10.14

PREMIUM HEAVY DUTY T-POSTS

Premium 5' 6” 1.33#...............
Premium 6' 1.33#....................
Premium 7' 1.33#...................

$5.00
$5.00
$6.25

Premium 8' 1.33#.........
Premium 10' 1.33#.......

$7.00
$9.00

All T-Posts Include Clips

BARBED WIRE

$68.00
$86.13

Commercial 2pt 12.5 ga.............................
Commercial 4pt 12.5 ga.............................

NON-CLIMB HORSE FENCE

4' x 100'....................
5' x 100'....................
6' x 100'....................

$139.00
$172.00
$196.00

4' x 100' Black............
5' x 100' Black............
6' x 100' Black............

$190.00
$249.00
$289.00

Now Offering Black!

Lic. #001040-C4  •  IDAHOFC895KE


